SV470-0105

Catalogue de piéces détachées



KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs. 2



Caractéristiques SV470-0105  Description 0

Propriétés

Chevaux

Ralenti

Régime élevé

Etat

15

RPM-1750

RPM-2600

Inactive

Fabricant

Emplacement de
I'orifice du ressort du
régulateur

Code d’émission

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

Husqvarna
NA

NA

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs.



KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.
Groupe Description
01 CrankShaft
02 CrankCase
03 Lubrication
04 CylinderHead/Breather
05 Ignition/Charging
06 Blower Housing
07 Starting
08 Fuel System
09 Engine Controls
10 Air Intake
11 Exhaust
12 Identification
14 Blocks,Gasket Set,Replacement
15 Carb Repair Kits
16 Parts Shipped Uninstalled
17 Maintenance-Fast Moving Parts
18 Owners/Service Manual

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs. 5



20

Sealant, Thread Lock, Lubricate

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs.

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.



KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

CrankShaft

GROU P 1-CRANKSHAFT
SV470, 471, 480, 530, 540, 541, 590, 591, 600, 601, 610, 620

13 —_|

ILLUSTRATIONS ARE REPRESEN TATIVE - NOT INTENDED TO SHOW ALL DETAILS

CrankShaft - Groupe: 01

Sgri]?és de Kit :jr;l]uss Piece # Description Remarque QTE :ggmsgggs
1 2ol KIT, CRANKSHAFT-DISCONTINUED 08P/ 1
2 >0 pLus cup 1
4 415 ke, 36 x s 1

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs.



10

11

12

20 043
12-S

20 380
16-S

20 186
02-S

20014
20-S

GEAR, CRANKSHAFT-(#DSC)

KIT, GUIDE PIN - DISCONTINUED

LINKAGE, BALANCE WEIGHT-USE
20 186 04-S

Before S/N

KIT, CRANKSHAFT - DISCONTINUED 3633200011

=N

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs.

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.



KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

CrankCase

GROU P 2-CRANKCASE
SV470, 471, 480, 530, 540, 541, 590, 591, 600, 601, 610, 620

ILLUSTR ATIONS AREREPRESEN TATIVE -NOT INTENDED TO SHOW ALL DE TAILS

CrankCase - Groupe: 02

Points de Kit Inclus Piece # Description Remarque QTE Informations
vente dans techniques
1 299 ACRWEIGHT-USE 20 044 32-S 1
2 Aasy WASHER, THRUST -ACR 1

03-S
4 20U SHAFT, GOVERNOR CROSS 1

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs.



11

12

13

14

16

19

20

23

24

25

26

M-
631015-S

X-25-102-

12 154
05-S

20 393
02-S

20 089
06-S

20 086
06-S

X-212-3-S

20 086
13-S

25139
57-S

20 067
06-S

20 032
01-S

20018
04-S

20 874
05-S

20 108
02-S

20 112
02-S

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs.

WASHER, FLAT 6 MM

WASHER, FLAT 1/4"

CLIP, HITCH PIN

KIT, OIL PUMP ASSEMBLY

SPRING, ACR

SCREW, SHD THD FRM M6X1X26

STEEL BALL

SCREW, OIL PUMP-(#2008612S)

PLUG, SQ HD PIPE 3/8"

ROD, CONNECTING-DISCONTINUED

SEAL, OIL - USE 20 032 08-S

RETAINER, PISTON PIN-DISC.

KIT, PISTON -DISC.~(Shortblock Only)

RING SET (89MM) - USE 20 874 05-S

SPACER, OIL PUMP SCREW -
(#2008612S)

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

10



27

29

30

31

32

33

20 090
01-S

20123
02-S

20 468
08-S

20 144
11-S

20 010
04-S

52 755
50-S

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs.

KIT, CAM LEVER ASSY - USE(#20 090
12-S)

TUBE, DRAINBACK

WASHER, THRUST

KIT,CAM CENTER SHAFT (EXHAUST)

KIT, CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY-
DISCONTINUED

KIT, OIL RELIEF-(#DSC)

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

11



KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

Lubrication

GROU P 3-LUBRIC ATION
SV470, 471, 480, 530, 540, 541, 590, 591, 600, 601, 610, 620

ILLUSTR ATIONS ARE REPRESEN TATIVE - NOTINTENDED TO SHOW ALL DE TAILS

Lubrication - Groupe: 03

Points de Kit Inclus Piece # Description Remarque QTE Informatlons
vente dans techniques

20 040 DIPSTICK, BLADE & CAP ASSY-
02-S USE 20 040 08

20 040 DIPSTICK ASSY-STD YELLOW-USE
06-S 20 040 08-S

20 153 O-RING, DIPSTICK SEAL-USE 25
01-S 153 09-S

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs. 12



10

11

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

20 009
10-S

20 009
20-S

20 009
21-S

52 050
02-S

20 041
01-S

25310
07-S

12 380
01-S

M-
545013-
S

20 144
03-S

20 096
02-S

20 041
02-S

25139
60-S

20 032
01-S

25086
127-S

KIT, CLOSURE PLATE ASSEMBLY

CLOSURE PLATE-USE 20 009 21-S

PLATE, CLOSURE ASSY - USE 20
009 30-S

OIL FILTER

GASKET, CLOSURE PLATE-USE 20
041 21-S

KIT, GOVR GEAR ASSY-USE 25 310
08-S

PIN, GOVERNOR REGULATING

SCREW, FLG THD FRM M5X0.8X13

SHAFT, GOVERNOR CROSS

KIT, OIL PASSAGE COVER-(#DSC)

GASKET, OIL PASSAGE

PLUG, CTSK PIPE 1/8"

SEAL, OIL - USE 20 032 08-S

HEX FLANGE SCREW-USE 25 086
421-S

Before S/N
3531400001

After S/IN
3531400011

14

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs.

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

13



KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

CylinderHead/Breather

GROU P 4-HEAD/ VALVE BRE ATHER
SV470, 471, 480, 530, 540, 541, 590, 591, 600, 601, 610, 620

s p s YT &
Tansammnananne

.
N 2=

s

ILLUSTRATIONS ARE REPRESEN TATIVE - NOT INTENDED TO SHOW ALL DETAILS

CylinderHead/Breather - Groupe: 04

Points de Kit Inclus Piece # Description Remarque QTE Informations
vente dans techniques
1 20 411 PUSHROD, FLANGED TIP-USE 20 411 2

04-S 05-S

20017
2 01-S VALVE, INTAKE 1

12 468 o
3 05-S WASHER, FLAT 13/32 1

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs. 14



10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

20089
03-S

20173
01-S

20 062
01-S

20 146
03-S

20 086
03-S

20 186
01-S

20 086
04-S

20 326
20-S

20 096
07-S

M-
645020-S

20 041
13-S

20 086
02-S

20 318
05-S

20 016
01-S

20 841
02-S

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs.

SPRING, VALVE

CAP, VALVE SPRING

LOCK, RETAINER

PLATE, PUSH ROD GUIDE

STUD, ROCKER ARM - USE 20 072 08-S

ARM, ROCKER

SCREW, SET

HOSE, BREATHER-USE KIT 20 094 11-S

COVER, VALVE ASSEMBLY - USE 20 096
14-S

SCREW,FLG THD FRM M6X1.0X20-
(#25086396S)

GASKET, VALVE COVER

SCREW, CYLINDER HEAD (M10 X 80)

CYL HEAD ASSY-USE 20 318 07-S

VALVE, EXHAUST

KIT, GASKET CYL HEAD

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

15



NI

20 599

02-S PIVOT, ROCKER ARM-USE 20 599 04-S 2

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs.

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

16



KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

Ignition/Charging

GROUP 5-IGNITION
SV470, 471, 480, 530, 540, 541, 590, 591, 600, 601, 610, 620

ILLUSTRATIONS ARE REPRESEN TATIVE - NOT INTENDED TO SHOW ALL DETAILS

Ignition/Charging - Groupe: 05

Points de Kit Inclus Piece # Description Remarque QTE Inforr‘r_1ations
vente dans techniques
1 éo 16202-  gcREEN, GRASS 1

25 086 SCREW, HEX FLANGE-USE 25 086 362-
2 1

125-S S
3 éo 146 05- PLATE, FAN MOUNTING 1

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs. 17



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

26

27

28

20 157 01-
S

25 340 02-
S

237878-S

25 155 41-
S

M-545020-
S

41 403 10-
S

20 154 04-
S

M-548025-
S

25132 14-
S

20 025 40-
S

20 584 03-
S

25 468 09-
S

20176 13-
S

25 454 05-
S

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs.

FAN

KEY, STRAIGHT FLYWHEEL-USE 25 340
04-S

KIT, 15/20 AMP STATOR

CONNECTOR

SCREW, FLG THD FRM M5X.8X20-
(#25086399S)

REGULATOR/RECTIFIER-(#2540337S)

CLIP, WIRE

SCREW, M5X0.8X25 - (#25086402S)

SPARK PLUG, RFI

FLYWHEEL - USE 20 025 46-S

MODULE, IGNITION (CDI FIXED)

WASHER, FLAT

HARNESS, WIRING-(#2017620S)

TIE

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

18



Blower Housing

GROU P 6-BLOWER HOUSING
8§V470, 471, 480, 530, 540, 541, 590, 591, 600, 601, 610, 620

Points de Kit Inclus Pidce #

vente dans

1 20 086 06-
S

2 20 027 07-
S

6 25 086
397-S

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

ILLUSTR ATIONS AREREPRESEN TATIVE - NOT INTENDED TO SHOW ALL DE TAILS

Blower Housing - Groupe: 06

Description

SCREW, SHD THD FRM M6X1X26

KIT, BLOWER HOUSING-USE 20 027
13-S

SCREW, THREAD FORMING

Informations

Remarque QTE techniques

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs. 19



éo 06303~ BAFFLE, BARREL-USE 20 063 04-S 1
ggﬁ? SCREW, THREAD FORMING 1

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs.

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

20



KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

Starting

GROU P 7-STARTER
SV470, 471, 480, 530, 540, 541, 590, 591, 600, 601, 610, 620

_’_lﬁo-ﬂ‘). Pe@=ei|,

ILLUSTR ATIONS AREREPRESEN TATIVE - NOTINTENDED TOSHOW ALL DETAILS

Starting - Groupe: 07

Points de Kit Inclus Piece # Description Remarque QTE Informations
vente dans techniques
25100 56- NUT, HEX FLANGE LOCK (10-

1 2
S 24)
g éo 098 11-  STARTER, ASSY 1

21

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs.



Fuel System

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

GROU P 8-FUE L SYSTEM
SV470, 471, 480, 530, 540, 541, 590, 591, 600, 601, 610, 620

Fuel System - Groupe: 08

ILLUSTRATIONS ARE REPRESEN TATIVE - NOT INTENDED TO SHOW ALL DETAILS

Points de
vente

Kit

Inclus

dans Piece #

25050 21-
S

25 237 37-
S

25111 34-
S

Informations

Description Remarque  QTE techniques

FILTER,FUEL 75 MICRON (GRAVTY
FEED)

SPRING CLAMP, HOSE 2

HOSE,LW PERM.FUEL 24.00"-USE 25
111 81-S

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs. 22



12

13

14

14

15

18

19

20

24

NI

NI

NI

NI

NI

NI

20 265 09-
S

20 853 35-
S

20 072 05-
S

20 072 09-
S

M-641060-
S

12 041 01-
S

M-651020-
S

X-22-11-S

20 041 18-
S

12755
109-S

12755
110-S

12 757 02-
S

12 757 03-
S

12 757 37-
S

20 755 07-
S

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs.

KIT, HEAT DEFLECTOR

KIT,CARB(WALBRO)

STUD, CARB MOUNTING-USE 20 072
10-S

STUD, CARBURETOR

NUT, FLG M6X1.0

GASKET, CARBURETOR

SCREW, FLG M6x1.0x20

WASHER, INT TOOTH LOCK 1/4"

GASKET, HEAT DEFLECTOR

KIT, HIGH ALT(10,000 FT)(WALBRO)-
DISC.

KIT, REPAIR CHOKE (WALBRO)

KIT, REPAIR FLOAT (WALBRO)

KIT, REPAIR CARB (PUMP FEED)
(WALBRO)

KIT, REPAIR BOWL (WALBRO)

KIT, HIGH ALT (4,000-8,000 FT)
(WALBRO)

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

23



NI

NI

NI

éo 75508 T, HIGH ALT (5000 FT)(WALBRO) 1
éo 79509 11T HIGH ALT (5-10,000 FT)(WALBRO) L
2275725 T, SOLENOID REPAIR (WALBRO) !

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs.

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

24



KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

Engine Controls

GROUP 9-ENGINE CONTROLS
SV470, 471, 480, 530, 540, 541, 590, 591, 600, 601, 610, 620

ILLUSTRATIONS ARE REPRESEN TATIVE - NOT INTENDED TO SHOW AL L DETAILS

Engine Controls - Groupe: 09

Points de Kit Inclus Piece # Description Remarque QTE Informations
vente dans techniques
1 20 536 04- SPEED CONTROL ASSEMBLY-USE 20 1

S 536 06-S
1 éo 536 06- T SPEED CONTROL ASSEMBLY 1
2 182 237 01- CLAMP, CABLE-(#2523753S) 1

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs. 25



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

22

25086
297-S

25 086
403-S

20 079 05-
S

20089 11-
S

X-22-11-S

12 100 07-
S

20 089 10-
S

25 158 08-
S

20 079 07-
S

25158 11-
S

20090 11-
S

20 090 02-
S

52 211 04-
S

20 086 18-
S

20 089 12-
S

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs.

KIT, IDLE ADJ SCREW & SPRING

SCREW, THREAD FORMING

LINKAGE, CHOKE

SPRING, GOVERNOR

WASHER, INT TOOTH LOCK 1/4"

NUT, FLANGE 1/4-20

SPRING, LINKAGE

BUSHING, LINKAGE RETAINING

LINKAGE, THROTTLE

BUSHING, THROTTLE LINKAGE

LEVER, GOVERNOR ASSEMBLY

LEVER, GOVERNOR - USE 20 090 11-S

BOLT, RD HD SQ NCK 1/4-20X1"

SCREW, PHL THD FRM M4X0.7X38

SPRING, SPEED CONTROL (LONG)

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

26



28

29

2046807 WASHER, NYLON SHOULDER !
éo 08913~ SpRING, SPEED CONTROL !

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs.

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

27



Air Intake

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

GROUP 10-AIR INTAKE
§V470, 471, 480, 530, 540, 541, 590, 591, 600, 601, 610, 620

Air Intake - Groupe: 10

“2__ FUEL SYSTEM

ILLUSTRATIONS ARE REPRESEN TATIVE - NOT INTENDED TO SHOWALL DETAILS

Points de Kit Inclus Pidce #

vente dans

1 25173
33-S
25 155

\ 51-S

3 25 326
28-S

Description Remarque QTE 123:?23223
CAP, MASKING 1
CONNECTOR, EVAPORATIVE 1
HOSE, EVAPORATIVE 1

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs. 28



10

11

12

13

20 094
06-S

20 126
12-S

M-
445010-S

20 096
04-S

25 341
04-S

20 083
02-S

20072
04-S

12 041
02-S

54 755
01-S

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs.

KIT, AIR CLEANER BASE -
(#2009411S)

BRACKET, FUEL PUMP

SCREW, THRD FRM M4X0.7X10

KIT, AIR CLEANER COVER-USE 20
096 15-S

KNOB, COVER

ELEMENT, AIR CLEANER - USE 20
083 06-S

STUD, AIR CLEANER BASE

GASKET, AIR CLEANER BASE

KIT, KNOB W/SEAL

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

29



0 KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

Exhaust

GROUP 11-EXHAUST
$V470, 471, 480, 530, 540, 541, 590, 591, 600, 601, 610, 620

AR\
[—
v

\"/A

\v/:-_-

AR

.\ 7

=

A\

L/

7

ILLUSTRATIONS ARE REPRESENTATIVE - NOT INTENDEDTO SHOWALL DETAILS

Exhaust - Groupe: 11

Points de vente Kit  Inclus dans Piece # Description Remarque  QTE  Informations techniques

5 20 041 12-S GASKET, EXHAUST 1

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs. 30



KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

Identification

GROU P 12-IDENTIFIC ATION
8§V470, 471, 480, 530, 540, 541, 590, 591, 600, 601, 610, 620

AWARNING |
b I DO NOT TOUCH SCREEN |~
WITH ENGINE RUNNING.

Eﬂ—- 2511333

AWARNING
¥ 00 NOT ToUGH SCREEN |3 \_/

WITH ENGINE RUNNING.

O 5
|—8

ILLUSTR ATIONS AREREPRESEN TATIVE - NOT INTENDED TO SHOW ALL DE TAILS

Identification - Groupe: 12

Points de Kit Inclus Piece # Description Remarque QTE Informatlons
vente dans techniques
1 25113 39- DECAL, CLEAR LAMINATE- 1

S (#2511370S)
4 éo 1309 pECAL, 15 HP-USE 20 113 55-S 1

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs. 31



0 KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

Blocks,Gasket Set,Replacement

KOHLER.

Engines

GROUP 14

BLOCKS, GASKET SET,
AND

REPLACEMENT ENGINE

KOHLER.

Engines

GROUP 14

BLOCKS, GASKET SET,
AND

REPLACEMENT ENGINE

Blocks,Gasket Set,Replacement - Groupe: 14

Points de Kit Inclus Piece # Description Remarque QTE Informations
vente dans techniques
NI 20 522 02 SV470/530/540 SHRT BLCK-DISC.SEE 1

PB-254
NI 20 755 05-S GASKET SET 1
USE PA-SV470- SV470S HOP - EUROPE - USE SV470- 1

0119 0211

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs. 32



Carb Repair Kits

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

KOHLER.
Engines

GROUP 15

FUEL RELATED

REPAIR KITS

KOHLER.
Engines
GROUP 15
FUEL RELATED
REPAIR KITS

Carb Repair Kits - Groupe: 15

pomisde kit NS piece #
N' 2
N' oE
NI 12757 02-

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs.

Description Remarque QTE Informations
techniques

KIT, HIGH ALT(10,000 FT)(WALBRO)- 1

DISC.

KIT, REPAIR CHOKE (WALBRO) 1

KIT, REPAIR FLOAT (WALBRO) 1

33



NI

NI

NI

NI

NI

NI

12757 03-  KIT, REPAIR CARB (PUMP FEED)

s (WALBRO)
182 757 37- T, REPAIR BOWL (WALBRO) !

2075507-  KIT, HIGH ALT (4,000-8,000 FT)

s (WALBRO)

éo 79508 i1 HIGH ALT (5000 FT)(WALBRO) 1
éo 79509 T, HIGH ALT (5-10,000 FT)(WALBRO) 1
25 79725 KT, SOLENOID REPAIR (WALBRO) 1

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs.

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

34



Parts Shipped Uninstalled

KOHLER.
Engines

GROUP 16

PARTS SHIPPED

UNINSTALLED

KOHLER.
Engines

GROUP 16

PARTS SHIPPED

UNINSTALLED

Parts Shipped Uninstalled - Groupe: 16

Points de vente Kit  Inclus dans

NI

Piece # Description

20 041 12-S GASKET, EXHAUST

Remarque

QTE

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

Informations techniques

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs.

35



KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

Maintenance-Fast Moving Parts

KOHLER.

Engines

GROUP 17
MAINTENANCE
FAST MOVING PARTS

KOHLER.
Engines

GROUP 17
MAINTENANCE

FAST MOVING PARTS

Maintenance-Fast Moving Parts - Groupe: 17

Points de

Kit
vente

NI

NI

NI

NI

Inclus Piece # Description Remarque QTE Informations
dans techniques

20 083 ELEMENT, AIR CLEANER - USE 20 1

02-S 083 06-S

2069001 S/M SV470-SV620 ENGLISH 1

20789 KIT, MAINT. COURAGE SINGLE 1

25 050 FILTER,FUEL 75 MICRON (GRAVTY 1

21-S FEED)

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs. 36



NI

NI

25132

14-S SPARK PLUG, RFI 1
52 050
02-S OIL FILTER 1

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs.

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

37



Owners/Service Manual

KOHLER.
Engines
GROUP 18

OWNER/SERVICE
MANUALS

KOHLER.

Engines

GROUP 18
OWNER/SERVICE

MANUALS

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

Owners/Service Manual - Groupe: 18

Points de . Inclus
Kit
vente dans

NI

NI

NI

Piece #

20 590
07

20 590
08

20590
09

Description

OM, SV470-SV620 AMERICAS

OM, SV470-SV620 WESTERN
EUROPE

OM, SV470-SV620 ROW (REST of
World)

QTE Informations

Remarque techniques

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs. 38



NI

NI

NI

NI

NI

NI

NI

NI

NI

NI

NI

NI

20 590

20 690
01

20 690
02

20690
03

20 690
04

20 690
05

20690
06

20690
07

20 690
08

20 690
09

20690
10

25590
43

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs.

VOID OM, SV470-SV620 EAST EU

S/M SV470-SV620 ENGLISH

SM, SV470-SV600 NORWEGIAN

SM, SV470-SV600 ITALIAN

SM, SV470-SV600 FRENCH

SM, SV470-SV600 FINNISH

SM, SV470-SV600 SPANISH

SM, SV470-SV600 GERMAN

SM, SV470-SV600 DANISH

SM, SV470-SvV620 POLISH

SM, SV470-SV620 JAPANESE

WARRANTY, COMBINED 2020-2022
MY

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

39



KOHLER.
IN POWER. SINCE 1920.
Sealant,Thread Lock, Lubricate

KOHLER.

Engines

GROUP 20

SEALANT,

THREAD LOCK,

AND LUBRICANT

Sealant,Thread Lock, Lubricate - Groupe: 20

Points de Kit Inclus Piece # Description Remarque QTE Informations
vente dans techniques
NI e QUART OF OIL - SAE30 1

03-S

25 357 QUART OF OIL - 10W30-USE 25 357 65-
NI 1

06-S S
N fg_:;‘rﬂ LUBRICANT, GREASE (SPLINE) 1

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs. 40



NI

NI

NI

NI

NI

NI

NI

NI

25 357
14-S

25 357
41-S

25 357
72-S

25 357
75-S

25597
05-S

25597
06-S

25 597
07-S

52 357
01-S

Communication interne : Réservé a I'usage interne et a nos collaborateurs.

LUBRICANT, CAMSHAFT

20W50 OIL (QUART)-USE 25 357 68-S

OIL, QUART, 10W50 KOHLER PRO

OIL, 5 QT, 10W50 KOHLER PRO

SEALANT(LOCTITE 620)-(#2559711S)

SEALANT(LOCTITE 222 RETAIN CMPND
0.5ML)

SEALANT(LOCTITE INSTANT GASKET 4
02)

LUBRICANT, BENDIX STARTR-
DISCONTINUED

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

41





